
07.10.2018 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Herbstmatch Bianchi Cup 2018
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

2.5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Open 471-36 480-43 474-30 480-48 1905-157
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 468-25 474-38 480-31 480-48 1902-142
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 476-23 459-26 474-28 480-48 1889-125
4 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 478-33 478-29 461-23 470-47 1887-132
5 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Open 458-23 474-28 464-23 480-48 1876-122
6 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied Open 480-32 474-36 480-30 430-43 1864-141
7 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 464-25 455-16 466-21 470-47 1855-109
8 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. Open 473-25 480-41 469-22 430-43 1852-131
9 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 474-29 453-25 458-22 460-46 1845-122

10 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe KK Open 468-23 478-29 436-10 450-45 1832-107
11 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. Production 458-25 456-19 470-23 440-44 1824-111
12 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 474-26 435-19 451-16 440-44 1800-105
13 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied KK Open 420-32 440-38 458-33 480-48 1798-151
14 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin Production 438-21 455-18 456-19 440-44 1789-102
15 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open 445-06 470-25 444-20 430-43 1789-094
16 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn Metallic 428-19 414-14 443-16 410-41 1695-090
17 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe KK Open 432-20 391-29 344-06 470-47 1637-102
18 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land Production 333-04 235-07 365-08 240-24 1173-043
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07.10.2018 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Herbstmatch Bianchi Cup 2018
Bianchi Cup (Open)

2.5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 471-36 480-43 474-30 480-48 1.905-157
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 468-25 474-38 480-31 480-48 1.902-142
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 478-33 478-29 461-23 470-47 1.887-132
4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 458-23 474-28 464-23 480-48 1.876-122
5 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied 480-32 474-36 480-30 430-43 1.864-141
6 Schüller, Günther 3982 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 473-25 480-41 469-22 430-43 1.852-131
7 Mulders, Rein PN6684 445-06 470-25 444-20 430-43 1.789-094

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   09.10.2018  10:49



07.10.2018 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Herbstmatch Bianchi Cup 2018
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

2.5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 476-23 459-26 474-28 480-48 1.889-125
2 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 464-25 455-16 466-21 470-47 1.855-109
3 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 474-29 453-25 458-22 460-46 1.845-122
4 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 428-19 414-14 443-16 410-41 1.695-090
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07.10.2018 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Herbstmatch Bianchi Cup 2018
Bianchi Cup (Production)

2.5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Reiche, Frank 8954 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 458-25 456-19 470-23 440-44 1.824-111
2 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 474-26 435-19 451-16 440-44 1.800-105
3 Kemm, Frank 45469 SLG TN T Berlin 438-21 455-18 456-19 440-44 1.789-102
4 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 333-04 235-07 365-08 240-24 1.173-043
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07.10.2018 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

Herbstmatch Bianchi Cup 2018
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

2.5.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 468-23 478-29 436-10 450-45 1.832-107
2 Ehrhardt, Luis 47451 Einzelmitglied 420-32 440-38 458-33 480-48 1.798-151
3 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 432-20 391-29 344-06 470-47 1.637-102
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